5
CClliippppeerr®® OOiill SSeeaallss
Catalog EPS 5350/USAPPrroodduucctt OOffffeerriinngg
Part Number Nomenclature — Clipper Oil Seals
Solid Seals
English
Metric
Split Seals
English
Metric
03/28/06
H 1 L1 7 6 4 3 5
Mold Number Material Code
H 1 L1 7 6 4 3 5
Mold Number Material Code
M
Metric
Dimensions
9 8 51 3 2 5 6
Mold NumberShaft Size
Example:
1325 = 13.250" Lip Material
Leave blank if NBR
V = FKM
1 4 2 8 2
Mold Number
0 2 0 0
Shaft Size
Example:
0200 = 200 mm
M
Metric
Dimensions
Lip Material
                                                                                                                        Leave blank if NBR
                                                                                                                        V = FKM
5
reppilCgnireffOtcudorP ® Oil Seals
Catalog EPS 5350/USA
Profiles
The following standard Clipper Oil Seal profiles can be used in a wide range of applications for both
MRO and OEM requirements..   Experienced design and engineering teams are available to assist
with standard and custom designs that meet both cost and performance objectives.
.
Table 5-7. Product Profiles
Standard
Profiles Features Applications
LUP LPD General purpose spring-loaded single lip seal. Features
nonmetallic composite OD for damage-free installation.
LPD can be furnished with/without spring retainer
feature.
For oil retention or grease retention. Typical
applications: electric motors, gearboxes, pumps, fans,
runout tables, paper rolls, work rolls, mixers and custom
equipment.
RUP RPD General purpose spring-loaded single lip seal.
Features nonmetallic OD for damage-free installation.
Available in solid or split. Splits feature a positive bore
retention and require no cover plate.
Splits — for grease retention — with oil, some seepage
may occur. Typical applications: electric motors,
gearboxes, pumps, fans, runout tables, paper rolls,
mixers, and custom equipment. Split seals are designed
for applications where equipment is unable to be
disassembled due to time constraints.
LUPW LPDW Spring-loaded single lip. Features nonmetallic
composite OD for damage-free installation.
High runout conditions for applications up to 1"
(25.4 mm) total eccentricity. For oil retention and low
speeds.
LDS General purpose double lip features nonmetallic
composite OD for damage-free installation. LDS profile
has a primary spring-loaded lip with a non-spring-